
Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00066
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SUN MOUNTAIN SPORTS/EXTERIOR WALKWAY REPAIR & RENO/IIIB / F-1

Record Opened Date: March 25, 2015 Primary Person: POWDER HOUNDS INC 
CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): November 30, 2015 Address(es): 301 N 01ST ST W

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $16,200.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00237
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SWEETGRASS COMMONS/NEW 26 UNIT APT BLDG/UNDERGROUND 

PARKING/VB/R-2/S-2

Record Opened Date: September 04, 2015 Primary Person: JACKSON CONTRACTOR GROUP 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 10, 2015 Address(es): 1137 MONTANA ST

Subtype: BNMRB - New Multifamily 5+ Units Value of Work: $1,531,093.72

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00248
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/TUNE YARD CAFE/NEW TI/FOUNDATION WORK/CHANGE SECTION OF 

ROOF/MINOR INTERIOR CHANGES/VB/B

Record Opened Date: September 10, 2015 Primary Person: CREATIVE CARPENTRY

Record Issued Date(s): November 03, 2015 Address(es): 600 SOUTH AVE W

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $60,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00254
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/VETERANS ADMINISTRATION #C / SMALL INTERIOR REMODEL/VB/B

Record Opened Date: September 16, 2015 Primary Person: WAYNE PAFFHAUSEN & SONS 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 18, 2015 Address(es): 2685 C PALMER ST

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $65,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00266
Description of Work: OFFICE BLDG/ ADD 4TH FLOOR PENTHOUSE 3134 SQ FT & RENOVATE 3RD FLOOR, STAIR & 

ELEVATOR CORE/IIIB/B

Record Opened Date: September 22, 2015 Primary Person: VANDERVERT CONSTRUCTION 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 05, 2015 Address(es): 218 E FRONT ST

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $165,381.18

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00272
Description of Work: PLAYFAIR PARK / CLAWSON COMPLEX / PREFAB STORAGE BLDG 20 X 30 FOR EQUIPMENT 

FOR MT SENTINEL LITTLE LEAGUE

Commercial and Residential Building Permit Activity December 07, 2015
For Permits Issued 11/01/2015 through 11/30/2015
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Record Opened Date: September 25, 2015 Primary Person: CLEARY BUILDING CORP

Record Issued Date(s): November 04, 2015 Address(es): 3100 RUSSELL ST

Subtype: BNCON -  New Other Value of Work: $5,910.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00282
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/MULLAN STATION / CHANGE LAUNDRY MAT AREA TO LIQUOR STORE & 

REMODEL/VB/A-2/M

Record Opened Date: October 05, 2015 Primary Person: CUCANCIC CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 16, 2015 Address(es): 3420 MULLAN RD

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $825,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00286
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/CAROUSEL/ADDITION & REMODEL/VB/A-3/B/M/A-2

Record Opened Date: October 07, 2015 Primary Person: HALL BUILDING SERVICES

Record Issued Date(s): November 04, 2015 Address(es): 101 CAROUSEL DR

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $320,378.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00291
Description of Work: UNIVERSITY  CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH/ REMODEL KITCHEN AREA, SANCTUARY AREA 

AND LIGHTS & DOORS

Record Opened Date: October 14, 2015 Primary Person: GADDY CONTRUCTION LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 03, 2015 Address(es): 405 UNIVERSITY AVE

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $28,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00301
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/CARMIKE CINEMAS/REMODEL FOR IMAX THEATRE/IIIB/A-3

Record Opened Date: October 28, 2015 Primary Person: D LOWER CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): November 16, 2015 Address(es): 3640 MULLAN RD

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $39,500.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00302
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/POLLEYS SQUARE BLDG B/TENANT FINISH/IA/VA/R-2/S-2

Record Opened Date: October 30, 2015 Primary Person: QUALITY CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY
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Record Issued Date(s): November 20, 2015 Address(es): 835 WYOMING ST  
#101

835 WYOMING ST  
#102

835 WYOMING ST  
#103

835 WYOMING ST  
#104

835 WYOMING ST  
#105

835 WYOMING ST  
#106

835 WYOMING ST  
#201

835 WYOMING ST  
#202

835 WYOMING ST  
#203

835 WYOMING ST  
#204

835 WYOMING ST  
#205

835 WYOMING ST  
#206

835 WYOMING ST  
#301

835 WYOMING ST  
#302

835 WYOMING ST  
#303

835 WYOMING ST  
#304

835 WYOMING ST  
#305

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $290,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00307
Description of Work: ST PAT'S / GIFT SHOP/ ENDOSCOPY / ELIMINATING GIFT SHOP TO EXPAND ENDOSCOPY 

SPACE INCREASING SF SOILED/CLEAN AREA/IA/I-2

Record Opened Date: November 02, 2015 Primary Person: BOUTEN CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): November 12, 2015 Address(es): 500 W BROADWAY

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $250,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00309
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/DAILYS MEATS/REROOF/TEAR OFF/1/4" DENSDECK/60 MIL TPO/REMOVE 

BALLAST/SINGLE STORY/FLAT/IIB/F-1

Record Opened Date: November 02, 2015 Primary Person: MISSOULA SHEET METAL

Record Issued Date(s): November 02, 2015 Address(es): 2900 MULLAN RD
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Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $26,067.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00310
Description of Work: CLIZBE ELECTRIC / TEAR OFF / INSTALL 30# FELT / ICE AND WATER SHIELD/ 50 YR 

SHINGLES PER IBC AND LISTING / CRV / 4:12 / VB / B / 1 STORY/  PREROOF OK PER AARON 
B.

Record Opened Date: November 02, 2015 Primary Person: JARED LANGLEY ENTERPRISES 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 03, 2015 Address(es): 901 MARSHALL ST

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $0.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00321
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SWEAT SHOP/CHANGE OF USE/VB/B

Record Opened Date: November 06, 2015 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): November 20, 2015 Address(es): 225 N HIGGINS AVE

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $7,500.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00323
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/UPS STORE /REPLACE INSULATION AND DRYWALL REMOVED DUE TO SEWER 

DAMAGE/VB/B

Record Opened Date: November 10, 2015 Primary Person: DAYSPRING CLEANING & 
RESTORATION INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 10, 2015 Address(es): 2814 BROOKS ST

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $8,073.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00326
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/4-PLEX/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/7:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 12, 2015 Primary Person: CHARLES DUNN ROOFING AND 
REMODEL

Record Issued Date(s): November 12, 2015 Address(es): 1901 S 08TH ST W

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $5,380.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00327
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/ST PATS 2ND FLOOR / XRAY SUITE / REMODEL EXISING WAITING AREA AND 

RECEPTION AREA/IA/I-2

Record Opened Date: November 12, 2015 Primary Person: BOUTEN CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): November 19, 2015 Address(es): 500 W BROADWAY

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $81,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00328
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/VANTAGE VILLA / UNIT 308, THE SALON, THE BOILER  ROOM / INTERIOR DEMO 

OF WATER DAMAGE / REPAIR DAMAGED FLOORING, WALL / CEILING, DRYWALL AND 
CABINET / PER GORDY FIREWATCH NOT REQUIRED
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Record Opened Date: November 13, 2015 Primary Person: DAYSPRING CLEANING & 
RESTORATION INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 13, 2015 Address(es): 1319 E BROADWAY

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $4,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00329
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/9-PLEX/REROOF/TEAR OFF/1/4" DENSDECK/60 MIL TPO/TWO 

STORY/FLAT/VB/R-2

Record Opened Date: November 13, 2015 Primary Person: INDEPENDENT ROOFING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 13, 2015 Address(es): 242 S 03RD ST W

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $20,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00330
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/4-PLEX/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/30YR SHINGLES/1.5 

STORY/4:12/VB/R-2

Record Opened Date: November 16, 2015 Primary Person: GLACIER ROOFING AND 
CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): November 16, 2015 Address(es): 3200 STEPHENS AVE

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $5,400.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00333
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/BIOLIFE/FOUNDATION FOR NEW MONUMENT SIGN/IIB/U

Record Opened Date: November 17, 2015 Primary Person: YESCO

Record Issued Date(s): November 30, 2015 Address(es): 3050 GREAT 
NORTHERN AVE

Subtype: BNCNB -  New Other Than Building Value of Work: $7,075.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00335
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/CMC DR FAUSETT SUITE 317/ADD RESTROOM/

Record Opened Date: November 18, 2015 Primary Person: DAYSPRING CLEANING & 
RESTORATION INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 23, 2015 Address(es): 2827 FORT MISSOULA 
RD

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $26,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00338
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/4-PLEX/RESIDE/TEAR OFF/REWRAP/SMART TEX/TWO STORY/VB/R-2

Record Opened Date: November 20, 2015 Primary Person: ARCHITECTURE OUTDOORS

Record Issued Date(s): November 20, 2015 Address(es): 2153 S 14TH ST W

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $9,500.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00343
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Description of Work: 2012 CODES/HAPPY DAYS CAR WASH/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ARCH 
SHINGLES/SINGLE STORY/4:12/VB/B

Record Opened Date: November 23, 2015 Primary Person: DAVE TAYLOR ROOFING INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 23, 2015 Address(es): 2500 BROOKS ST

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $11,946.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00345
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/ICE & WATER ENTIRE/METAL ROOFING/1.5 

STORY/4:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 24, 2015 Primary Person: PIEDALUES ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): November 24, 2015 Address(es): 2320 W FOOTHILLS 
DR

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $6,800.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00346
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/FIRE STATION #1/REROOF/TEAR OFF/1/2" FIBERBOARD/60 MIL TPO/TWO 

STORY/FLAT/VB/A-3/B/S-1

Record Opened Date: November 24, 2015 Primary Person: SUMMIT ROOFING INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 24, 2015 Address(es): 625 E PINE ST

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $35,716.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-00753
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/GREENHOUSE ADDITION/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: September 01, 2015 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): November 10, 2015 Address(es): 2 ORCHARD CT

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $1,875.50

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-00837
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/NSFR/ATT GARAGE/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: September 16, 2015 Primary Person: EDGELL BUILDING AND 
DEVELOPMENT INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 04, 2015 Address(es): 4337 POTTER PARK 
CT

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $63,510.07

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-00975
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/REMOVE EXISTING STORM DAMAGED GARAGE AND REPLACE WITH NEW/ 

SAME SIZE/VB/U

Record Opened Date: October 15, 2015 Primary Person: KIMMEL CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): November 09, 2015 Address(es): 2230 W SUSSEX AVE

Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport Value of Work: $9,275.20

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-00983
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Description of Work: 2012 CODES/NSFR/ATT GARAGE/COVERED PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: October 19, 2015 Primary Person: HANSEN BUILDERS

Record Issued Date(s): November 13, 2015 Address(es): 2419 RIATA RD

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $93,515.32

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-00990
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/NSFR/ATT GARAGE/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: October 21, 2015 Primary Person: RED DOG CONSTRUCTION LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 12, 2015 Address(es): 216 WESTVIEW DR

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $77,657.20

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-00991
Description of Work: DETACHED GARAGE/ DEMO TREE DAMAGED GARAGE - REUSE EXISTING SLAB & REBUILD 

GARAGE/VB/U

Record Opened Date: October 21, 2015 Primary Person: SS PROPERTY SOLUTIONS INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 09, 2015 Address(es): 1534 S 10TH ST W

Subtype: BANRG - Add/Alter Garage/Carport Value of Work: $5,046.80

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-00993
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/NSFR/ATT GARAGE STORAGE/COVERED PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: October 21, 2015 Primary Person: STRAIGHT LINE CONSTRUCTION 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 09, 2015 Address(es): 6983 ALISHA DR

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $199,155.22

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-00999
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/4:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: October 22, 2015 Primary Person: DAVE TAYLOR ROOFING INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 02, 2015 Address(es): 1545 FOX FIELD DR

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $9,321.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01007
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/5:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: October 26, 2015 Primary Person: JARED LANGLEY ENTERPRISES 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 03, 2015 Address(es): 5033 JAIDEN LN

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $9,500.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01008
Description of Work: SF RES/ KITCHEN REMODEL/VB/R-3
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Record Opened Date: October 27, 2015 Primary Person: FINE LINE DESIGN & CARPENTRY

Record Issued Date(s): November 02, 2015 Address(es): 208 BLACK PINE TRL

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $45,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01011
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/ADDITION/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: October 27, 2015 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): November 23, 2015 Address(es): 1843 S 14TH ST W

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $29,515.50

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01012
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/DET GARAGE/ADD RESTROOM/VB/U

Record Opened Date: October 27, 2015 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): November 23, 2015 Address(es): 1843 S 14TH ST W

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $4,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01013
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/BASEMENT REMODEL/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: October 27, 2015 Primary Person: JM MORAN & COMPANY INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 09, 2015 Address(es): 541 EVANS AVE

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $10,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01014
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/NSFR/ATT GARAGE/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: October 28, 2015 Primary Person: EDGELL BUILDING AND 
DEVELOPMENT INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 13, 2015 Address(es): 455 STONYBROOK 
DR

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $61,313.65

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01018
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/COVERT DETACHED GARAGE TO MUSIC STUDIO & ADD DECK/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: October 29, 2015 Primary Person: MAST AND CO BUILDERS

Record Issued Date(s): November 19, 2015 Address(es): 2331 GILBERT AVE

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $80,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01019
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF /  INSTALL TITANIUM UNDERLAYMENT / ICE AND 

WATER SHIELD / SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING / 4:12 / VB / R3 / 2 STORY

Record Opened Date: October 29, 2015 Primary Person: ASHBY COATINGS AND 
CONTRACTING
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Record Issued Date(s): November 16, 2015 Address(es): 2332 W SUMMIT DR

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $5,250.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01020
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/MASTER SUITE ADDITION/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: October 29, 2015 Primary Person: CRIS BOLLER CARPENTRY AND 
HOME RESTORATION

Record Issued Date(s): November 27, 2015 Address(es): 308 PARKSIDE LN

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $14,757.75

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01022
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE /  REPLACE 3 WINDOWS - 2 BIGGER, 1 SMALLER

Record Opened Date: November 02, 2015 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): November 02, 2015 Address(es): 1234 S 02ND ST W

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $650.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01023
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF / INSTALL 30# FELT / ICE AND WATER SHIELD /  25 

YR SHINGLES / VB / R3 / 1.5 STORY / 7:12 AND 4:12

Record Opened Date: November 02, 2015 Primary Person: GLACIER ROOFING AND 
CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): November 02, 2015 Address(es): 832 COOLEY ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $3,800.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01024
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF / INSTALL 30# FELT / ICE AND WATER SHIELD / 30 

YR SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING / VENT / 1 STORY / VB /R3/ 4:12 /

Record Opened Date: November 02, 2015 Primary Person: DOUGLAS MILLER 
CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTY 
MAINTENAN

Record Issued Date(s): November 02, 2015 Address(es): 2415 MARY AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $4,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01025
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/NSFR/UNFIN BASEMENT/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 02, 2015 Primary Person: EDGELL BUILDING AND 
DEVELOPMENT INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 30, 2015 Address(es): 5371 BARBED WIRE 
DR

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $65,181.56

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01027
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/NEW DETACHED GARAGE/VB/U
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Record Opened Date: November 02, 2015 Primary Person: EDGELL BUILDING AND 
DEVELOPMENT INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 30, 2015 Address(es): 5371 BARBED WIRE 
DR

Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport Value of Work: $7,757.75

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01028
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF / INSTALL ICE AND WATER SHIELD / 30# FELT / 

CONTINUOUS RIDGE VENT / GAF DIMENSIONAL SHINGLES  PER IRC AND LISTING / RIDGE 
VENT / 8:12 / VB / R3 / 1 story

Record Opened Date: November 02, 2015 Primary Person: GET BOB CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): November 03, 2015 Address(es): 413 NORTH AVE E

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $3,375.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01029
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/ADDITION/REMODEL/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 03, 2015 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): November 13, 2015 Address(es): 504 LIVINGSTON AVE

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $43,195.70

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01031
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/TITANIUM UNDERLAYMENT/ICE & WATER/ARCH 

SHINGLES/SINGLE STORY/4:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 03, 2015 Primary Person: WATERSTONE MT LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 03, 2015 Address(es): 410 FAIRVIEW AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $4,700.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01032
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/DET GARAGE//REROOF/TEAR OFF/TITANIUM UNDERLAYMENT/ARCH 

SHINGLES/SINGLE STORY/4:12/VB/U

Record Opened Date: November 03, 2015 Primary Person: WATERSTONE MT LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 03, 2015 Address(es): 410 FAIRVIEW AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $1,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01033
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REMODEL & ADDITION/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 04, 2015 Primary Person: MAST AND CO BUILDERS

Record Issued Date(s): November 19, 2015 Address(es): 419 CONNELL AVE

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $300,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01034
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF INSTALL ICE AND WATER SYNTHETIC 

UNDERLAYMENT, SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING, RIDGE VENT 5:12 / 1 STORY / VB /R3
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Record Opened Date: November 04, 2015 Primary Person: ROOFER ROB LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 04, 2015 Address(es):

3015 GOLDEN HILL 
CT

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $7,500.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01035
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF / RESHEET /  INSTALL ICE AND WATER SYNTHETIC 

UNDERLAYMENT, SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING, RIDGE VENT 9:12 / 1 STORY / VB /R3

Record Opened Date: November 04, 2015 Primary Person: ROOFER ROB LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 04, 2015 Address(es): 526 S 04TH ST W

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $6,500.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01036
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF INSTALL ICE AND WATER SYNTHETIC 

UNDERLAYMENT, SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING, RIDGE VENT 4:12 / 1 STORY / VB /R3

Record Opened Date: November 04, 2015 Primary Person: ROOFER ROB LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 04, 2015 Address(es): 2012 S 07TH ST W

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $3,500.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01037
Description of Work: DUPLEX / TEAR OFF / RESHEET /  INSTALL ICE AND WATER / 30# FELT / VENTS / SOFFITS / 

30 YR SHINGLES / 5:12 /  1 STORY / VB / R3

Record Opened Date: November 04, 2015 Primary Person: JAKES ROOFING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 04, 2015 Address(es): 936 KERN ST  APT D

936 KERN ST  APT E

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $0.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01040
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF / ICE AND WATER SHIELD / 30# FELT / SHINGLES 

PER IRC AND LISTING / VB / R3 1 STORY 7:12

Record Opened Date: November 05, 2015 Primary Person: GLACIER ROOFING AND 
CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): November 05, 2015 Address(es): 711 ROLLINS ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $2,800.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01041
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF / ICE AND WATER SHIELD / 30# FELT / SHINGLES 

PER IRC AND LISTING / VB / R3 1 STORY 4:12

Record Opened Date: November 05, 2015 Primary Person: GLACIER ROOFING AND 
CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): November 05, 2015 Address(es): 2805 HARMONY CT
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Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $6,800.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01042
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/5:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 05, 2015 Primary Person: JIM GUERRERO ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): November 05, 2015 Address(es): 1808 MCDONALD AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $6,600.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01043
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/SYTHETIC UNDERLAYMENT/ICE & WATER/ARCH 

SHINGLES/SINGLE STORY/5:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 05, 2015 Primary Person: FISHER FAMILY CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): November 05, 2015 Address(es): 2305 RIVER RD

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $8,030.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01044
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF / INSTALL 30# FELT / INSTALL ICE AND WATER 

SHIELD/ ARCH SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING / 4:12 / VB / R3 / 2 STORY

Record Opened Date: November 05, 2015 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): November 05, 2015 Address(es): 2419 56TH ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $3,500.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01045
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/NEW DET GARAGE/VB/U

Record Opened Date: November 05, 2015 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): November 23, 2015 Address(es): 344 DEARBORN AVE

Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport Value of Work: $14,049.20

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01046
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF / INSTALL SYNTHETIC UNDERLAYMENT AND ICE 

AND WATER SHIELD / ARCH SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING / RIDGE VENT / VB / R3 / 2 
STORYS /

Record Opened Date: November 06, 2015 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): November 06, 2015 Address(es): 1801 S 11TH ST W

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $4,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01047
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/1.5 

STORY/4:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 09, 2015 Primary Person: MANNIX CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 09, 2015 Address(es): 2319 HIGHWOOD DR
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Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $6,500.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01048
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/KITCHEN REMODEL/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 09, 2015 Primary Person: HUFF CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): November 16, 2015 Address(es): 4105 FOX FARM RD

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $51,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01050
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/TWO 

STORY/4:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 10, 2015 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): November 10, 2015 Address(es): 3159 PAUL LN

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $8,265.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01051
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/50YR SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/4:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 10, 2015 Primary Person: JARED LANGLEY ENTERPRISES 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 17, 2015 Address(es): 94 LACOTA DR

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $4,500.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01052
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/50YR SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/4:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 10, 2015 Primary Person: JARED LANGLEY ENTERPRISES 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 17, 2015 Address(es): 1115 CLARK ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $4,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01053
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/50YR SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/10:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 10, 2015 Primary Person: JARED LANGLEY ENTERPRISES 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 17, 2015 Address(es): 1502 S 06TH ST W

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $7,800.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01058
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/1/4" DENSDECK/60 MIL TPO/SINGLE 

STORY/FLAT/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 12, 2015 Primary Person: INDEPENDENT ROOFING LLC

Report Name:  RES_COM Permit Activity Page 13 of 17 Pages



Record Issued Date(s): November 12, 2015 Address(es): 2316 CLOVERDALE 
DR

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $10,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01059
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/SYNTHETIC UNDERLAYMENT/ICE & WATER/ARCH 

SHINGLES/SINGLE STORY/8:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 12, 2015 Primary Person: FISHER FAMILY CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): November 12, 2015 Address(es): 10 PARSONS DR

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $4,300.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01060
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/4:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 12, 2015 Primary Person: CHARLES DUNN ROOFING AND 
REMODEL

Record Issued Date(s): November 12, 2015 Address(es): 1901 1/2 S 08TH ST W

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $2,620.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01061
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/6 & 20:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 12, 2015 Primary Person: CHARLES DUNN ROOFING AND 
REMODEL

Record Issued Date(s): November 12, 2015 Address(es): 244 S 02ND ST W

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $4,770.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01062
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/30 YR SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/6:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 13, 2015 Primary Person: RHINO ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): November 17, 2015 Address(es): 124 BANNACK PL

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $12,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01067
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/TWO 

STORY/7:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 13, 2015 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): November 16, 2015 Address(es): 2707 WESTMINSTER 
DR

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $6,175.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01069
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Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/SYNTHETIC FELT/ICE & WATER/LANDMARK 
SHINGLES/TWO STORY/5 & 10:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 16, 2015 Primary Person: WAHLS CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): November 16, 2015 Address(es): 1018 VINE ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $3,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01070
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/DET GARAGE/REROOF/TEAR OFF/SYNTHETIC FELT/ICE & WATER/LANDMARK 

SHINGLES/SINGLE STORY/5:12/VB/U

Record Opened Date: November 16, 2015 Primary Person: WAHLS CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): November 16, 2015 Address(es): 1018 VINE ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $1,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01072
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / FINISH OUT BASEMENT

Record Opened Date: November 16, 2015 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): November 18, 2015 Address(es): 220 SENTINEL AVE

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $7,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01074
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REMODE/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 17, 2015 Primary Person: SADDLE MOUNTAIN 
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 17, 2015 Address(es): 1321 HOWELL ST

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $15,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01075
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REBUILD ADDITION ON EXISTING FOUNDATION/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 18, 2015 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): November 30, 2015 Address(es): 1337 S 04TH ST W

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $2,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01077
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/INSTALL EGRESS WINDOW/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 19, 2015 Primary Person: JON CUSKER CONSTRUCTION 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 19, 2015 Address(es): 410 FAIRVIEW AVE

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $4,800.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01078
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / REMOVE AND REINSTALL KITCHEN, MASTER BATH, 

BASEMENT BATH, LAUNDRY, NEW WATER HEATER, INTERIOR PAINT, EGRESS WINDOW
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Record Opened Date: November 19, 2015 Primary Person: LOKEN BUILDERS

Record Issued Date(s): November 23, 2015 Address(es): 2420 WOODLAND AVE

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $61,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01079
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/4:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 19, 2015 Primary Person: HORSTMAN CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): November 19, 2015 Address(es): 2514 CLARK ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $5,500.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01080
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / 2 EGRESS WINDOWS, NO CHANGE IN HEADER

Record Opened Date: November 19, 2015 Primary Person: BIG SKY WINDOWS & SIDING INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 19, 2015 Address(es): 1924 MCDONALD AVE

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $2,500.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01082
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF / INSTALL GAF TIGERPAW UNDERLAYMENT, ICE 

AND WATER SHIELD/ INSTALL NEW SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING / 5:12 / VB / R3

Record Opened Date: November 20, 2015 Primary Person: ABOVE THE REST ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): November 20, 2015 Address(es): 5505 MAINVIEW DR

Subtype: BRFND - New Residential Foundation Value of Work: $4,750.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01083
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF / ICE AND WATER / SYNTHETIC UNDERLAYMENT 

AND GAF SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING / CONT RIDGE VENT / VB / R3 / 8:12 1 STORY

Record Opened Date: November 20, 2015 Primary Person: GET BOB CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): November 20, 2015 Address(es): 424 STRAND AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $3,200.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01086
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE /  TEAR OFF INSTALL ICE AND WATER, SYNTHETIC 

UNDERLAYMENT / INSTALL NEW SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING / 8:12 / 1 STORY / VB /R3

Record Opened Date: November 23, 2015 Primary Person: BLACKFOOT ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): November 23, 2015 Address(es): 701 WALNUT ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $10,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01091
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / BATHROOM REMODEL

Record Opened Date: November 24, 2015 Primary Person: DL BUILDERS
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Record Issued Date(s): November 25, 2015 Address(es): 1700 MADELINE AVE

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $11,500.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01094
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/4:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 25, 2015 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): November 30, 2015 Address(es): 4300 24TH AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $8,125.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01095
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF / ICE AND WATER / SYNTHETIC BUTTON 

UNCAPPED / IKO CAMBRIDGE AR LT HARVARD SLATE PER IRC AND LISTING / RIDGE VENT 
AND RIDGE CAP / 5:12 / 1 STORY / VB / R3

Record Opened Date: November 30, 2015 Primary Person: INDEPENDENT ROOFING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 30, 2015 Address(es): 235 W CENTRAL AVE

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $5,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01096
Description of Work: SFR / TEAR OFF / INSTALL SYN UNDERLAYMENT/ INSTALL METAL ROOF PANEL AND TRIMS 

PER IRC AND MFR LISTING

Record Opened Date: November 30, 2015 Primary Person: FIVE VALLEY BUILDERS LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 30, 2015 Address(es): 1020 RODGERS ST

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $4,000.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01097
Description of Work: DETACHED GARAGE / TEAR OFF / INSTALL SYN UNDERLAYMENT/ INSTALL METAL ROOF 

PANEL AND TRIMS PER IRC AND MFR LISTING

Record Opened Date: November 30, 2015 Primary Person: FIVE VALLEY BUILDERS LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 30, 2015 Address(es): 1020 RODGERS ST

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $2,000.00
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